
A
B

SO
LU

U
TF

IL
TE

R
S

FILTER FRAMES HEPA
Installation frames for absolute filters

BENEFITS

APPLICATIONS

Frame made of galvanized steel or
stainless steel
Standard delivery includes a mounting kit
for filters with a thickness of 292mm
(mounting kits for filters with other
thicknesses are available upon request)
Frames with sealing are available upon
request

Installation frames for (H)EPA filters

Modular design, easily connectable
Allows for simple, quick, and leak-free filter
installation
Usable for filters with thicknesses ranging
from 150 to 400mm, depending on the
mounting kit used

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
WIDTH
(A) MM

HEIGHT
(B) MM

DEPTH
(C)MM

FILTER
WIDTH MM

FILTER
HEIGHT MM

FILTER
THICKNESS
MM

Filter frame (H)EPA 321x626x345

Filter frame (H)EPA 626x626x345

Filter frame (H)EPA 305x610x345

Filter frame (H)EPA 610x610x345

Filter frame (H)EPA 321x626x345

Filter frame (H)EPA 626x626x345

Filter frame (H)EPA 305x610x345

Filter frame (H)EPA 610x610x345

steel

steel 

steel 

steel 

stainless steel

stainless steel

stainless steel

stainless steel

321

626

305

610

321

626

305

610

626

626

610

610

626

626

610

610

345

345

345

345

345

345

345

345

305

610

288

592

305

610

288

592

610

610

592

592

610

610

592

592

292

292

292

292

292

292

292

292

A

B

C

 INFO@INTERFILTER.NL
Group

JA
N

U
AR

Y 
20

25

SPECIFICATIONS


