FILTER FRAMES HEPA

Installation frames for absolute filters

APPLICATIONS

■ Installation frames for (H)EPA filters

BENEFITS

- Modular design, easily connectable
- Allows for simple, quick, and leak-free filter installation
- Usable for filters with thicknesses ranging from 150 to 400mm, depending on the mounting kit used

SPECIFICATIONS

- Frame made of galvanized steel or stainless steel
- Standard delivery includes a mounting kit for filters with a thickness of 292mm (mounting kits for filters with other thicknesses are available upon request)
- Frames with sealing are available upon request





DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	WIDTH (A) MM	HEIGHT (B) MM	DEPTH (C)MM	FILTER WIDTH MM	FILTER HEIGHT MM	FILTER THICKNESS MM
Filter frame (H)EPA 321x626x345	steel	321	626	345	305	610	292
Filter frame (H)EPA 626x626x345	steel	626	626	345	610	610	292
Filter frame (H)EPA 305x610x345	steel	305	610	345	288	592	292
Filter frame (H)EPA 610x610x345	steel	610	610	345	592	592	292
Filter frame (H)EPA 321x626x345	stainless steel	321	626	345	305	610	292
Filter frame (H)EPA 626x626x345	stainless steel	626	626	345	610	610	292
Filter frame (H)EPA 305x610x345	stainless steel	305	610	345	288	592	292
Filter frame (H)EPA 610x610x345	stainless steel	610	610	345	592	592	292